Perusraportti
Against online slavery

Total number of respondents: 49

1. Age?

Number of respondents: 49

Responses



Responses

2. Home country?
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3. Gender?

Number of respondents: 49

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45% 50% 55% 60% 65% 70%

male 33%

4. Are you able to use WWW

Number of respondents: 49

Yes. No. lamnotsure. Average Median

...to send e-mail message with an attachment =~ 79,6% 6,1% 14,3% 1,3 1,0

... to find specific information 85,7% 4.1% 10,2% 1,2 1,0

...to take part in an online discussion group and chat 75,5%  12,3% 12,2% 1,4 1,0
...to download a file from the Internet 81,6% 10,2% 8,2% 1,3 1,0

... to save an image or graphic from the Internet 89,8% 0,0% 10,2% 1,2 1,0

... to create aweb page 42,9% 36,7% 20,4% 1,8 2,0



5. How much time a day do you spend on

Number of respondents: 49

never less than one hour 1-2 hours 2-5hours more than 5 hours Average Median
How much time do you spend on your mobile phone applications using the Internet? 0,0% 10,2% 51,0% 20,4% 18,4% 3,5 3,0
How much time do you spend on Facebook  55,1% 32,7% 10,2% 2,0% 0,0% 1,6 1,0
How much time do you spend on Instagram 8,2% 30,6% 46,9% 14,3% 0,0% 2,7 3,0
How much time do you spend on Messenger  40,8% 40,8% 8,2% 6,1% 4,1% 1,9 2,0
How much time do you spend on E-mail = 24,5% 71,4% 4,1% 0,0% 0,0% 1,8 2,0
How much time do you spend on camera  14,3% 75,5% 6,1% 4,1% 0,0% 2,0 2,0
How much time do you spend on other apps 0,0% 34,7% 38,8% 22,4% 4,1% 3,0 3,0
6. Evaluating my media usage
Number of respondents: 49
never rarely sometimes mostly always Average Median
My daily rhythm is regular. 2,0% 20,4% 20,4%  49,0% 8,2% 34 4,0
| keep on contact with my friends via social media. 4,1% 2,0% 28,6% 38,8% 26,5% 3,8 4,0
At school | use my mobile phone only for school work. 6,1% 26,5% 38,8% 20,4% 8,2% 3,0 3,0
Do you feel more comfortable in the virtual world than in the real world?  30,6% 32,7% 22,4% 10,2% 4,1% 2,2 2,0
Do you feel stressed on not being able to use your phone?  38,8%  38,8% 10,2% 8,1% 4,1% 2,0 2,0
When | read a news article in the Internet, | think if it is true or not. 0,0% 12,2% 32,7% 38,8% 16,3% 3,6 4,0
| can distinguish fake news from real news. 2,0% 8,2% 28,6% 53,0% 8,2% 3,6 4,0
| can evaluate the reliability of an online article. 2,0% 10,2% 449%  34,7% 8,2% 3,4 3,0
| recognize when a picture has been edited. 4,1% 4,1% 32,6%  51,0% 8,2% 3,6 4,0
| understand what | read and see in relation to the world | know. 0,0% 4,1% 20,4% 61,2% 14,3% 3,9 4,0



